
08/08/2024 12:56 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

15
MilesPickup

7Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  66

new

41
PKV15 ARUN: Driver: 15 ?Vehicle : 

Parkview ElementarySchool:
14.12

 8:05 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:10 am2 ON4334 Byron Center Ave SW01

 8:18 am8 ONAvon Ave SW & Wrenwood St SW02

 8:21 am13 ONWrenwood St SW & Central Ave SW03

 8:24 am2710  Lee St SW04

 8:27 am6 ONByron Center Ave SW & Thornwood St 
SW

05

 8:29 am13 ONPorter St SW & Central Ave SW06

 8:31 am24 ONBurton St SW & Wyoming Ave SW07

 8:35 am66 OFF2075 Parkview Bus Loop 

Parkview Elementary

 8:45 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:56 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

23
MilesPickup

10Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  56

new

32
PKV23 ARUN: Driver: 23 ?Vehicle : 

Parkview ElementarySchool:
8.78

 8:13 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:15 am8 ON1321  Prairie Pky SW01

 8:18 am1 ON2700  Clyde Park Ave SW02

 8:19 am3 ON2444  Clyde Park Ave SW03

 8:20 am2 ONAlger St SW & Woodward Ave SW04

 8:22 am19 ONNoel Ave SW & 26th St SW05

 8:23 am6 ONClyde Park Ave SW & Tennyson Dr SW06

 8:24 am2 ONRiley Ave SW & Longfellow Ave SW07

 8:27 am10 ON1162  Alger St SW08

 8:29 am3 ON2653  De Hoop AVE SW09

 8:30 am2 ONHook Ave SW & Applebees turn a round10

 8:35 am56 OFF2075 Parkview Bus Loop 

Parkview Elementary

 8:45 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:56 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

41
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  53

new

37
PKV41 ARUN: Driver: 41 ?Vehicle : 

Parkview ElementarySchool:
12.04

 8:13 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:19 am6 ON27  Blackburn St SW01

 8:21 amKen O Sha Dr SW & Batt Dr SW02

 8:22 am65  28th St SW03

PICK-UP ON ROAD

 8:25 am9 ON26th St SW & Woodward Ave SW04

 8:26 am12 ONClyde Park Ave SW & Blackburn St SW05

 8:29 am5 ON903  Aldon St SW06

 8:30 am7 ON26th St SW & Jenkins Ave SW07

 8:35 am6 ONPorter St SW & Meyer Ave SW08

 8:36 am8 ONPorter St SW & Hague Ave SW09

 8:40 am53 OFF2075 Parkview Bus Loop 

Parkview Elementary

 8:51 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools


